• With easy to attach-detach system
 • Transparent rail and white pusher
 • It needs standard rail for dividers (guide 6 mm)
• NB: On request with tape for application without rails
Product sheet:
SLIM PUSHER WITH SPRING - WITHOUT FRONTAL STOPPER
Family details
Code L. P. Spring force Pack
DVPUSSL01F280 280 mm 29 mm 3 Newton 10 pcs
DVPUSSL01F380 380 mm 29 mm 3 Newton 10 pcs
DVPUSSL01F480 480 mm 29 mm 3 Newton 10 pcs
DVPUSSL02F280 280 mm 29 mm 6 Newton 10 pcs
DVPUSSL02F380 380 mm 29 mm 6 Newton 10 pcs
DVPUSSL02F480 480 mm 29 mm 6 Newton 10 pcs
DVPUSSL03F280 280 mm 29 mm 9 Newton 10 pcs
DVPUSSL03F380 380 mm 29 mm 9 Newton 10 pcs
DVPUSSL03F480 480 mm 29 mm 9 Newton 10 pcs